TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Compliance with United States Export Regulations

It is Precision Aviation Group's policy to verify the end use and end user of all product sales and repairs to ensure compliance with applicable U.S. export control laws and regulations. Because the products you are purchasing or having serviced could be exported and used outside of the United States, please confirm the following:

- 1. We will not export or re-export any Precision Aviation Group supplied products to any debarred country unless otherwise authorized by the United States Department of Commerce or Department of State.
- 2. We acknowledge that U.S. law prohibits the sale, transfer, export or re-export or other participation in any export transaction involving Precision Aviation Group's supplied products with individuals or companies listed in the U.S. Commerce Department's Table of Denied Orders, the U.S. Treasury Department's list of Specially Designated Nationals or the U.S. Department of State's list of individuals debarred from receiving Munitions List items.
- 3. We will abide by all applicable U.S. export control law and regulations for any products purchased from Precision Aviation Group and will obtain any licenses or prior approvals required by the U.S. government prior to export or re-export or Precision Aviation Group supplied products.
- 4. We agree that the export control requirements in No. 1-3 above shall survive the completion, early termination, cancellation or expiration of the applicable purchase order, agreement or contract.

PAG Sales Executive:	
Company Name:	Postal Code:
One time release: Purchase Order Number:	
If you would like a Blanket End User Form on file for 12 months, please check here	e: ***
End User:	
Destination Country of end user:	
Signature:	_Date:
Print Name:	
Title:	

*** By checking the box, your Company name and End User name must match. By accepting a 12-month blanket statement, you are responsible for complying with all above regulations should you decide to resell the product.

The purchaser recognizes they are solely responsible for obtaining and complying with the latest information of denied parties and current shipping embargos.

Corporate Office: Precision Aviation Group - 495 Lake Mirror Road, Bldg. 800 - Atlanta, GA 30349 404-767-5800 - www.precisionaviationgroup.com

Submit Completed Form to Your Sales Executive.